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Kennedy Conundrum

0.0 @ Startofroute 0.0
0.1 4= From Kennedy Station 0.1
"Passenger Pick-up" LEFT
onto Transway Crescent
0.1 =5 R through parking lot to 0.3
fenced walkway route around
the station
0.3 = RontoHydro Corridor Trail 0.6
1.1 4= Lefton Trail into Jack Goodlad 1.7
Park
0.4 ¢ Cross Kennedy to Ranstone 2.1
Gardens
0.3 = RontoGivendale Rd 2.3
0.1 4= L on Gatineau Hydro Corridor 2.4
Trail
3.1 4= L on Victoria Park Ave path, 5.5
then onto road or sidewalk to
cross Eglinton.
0.6 = RthroughTim Hortons. 6.0
Washrooms
0.1 4= LonCranborne AvethenRon 6.1
Bartley
1.1 4= Lon Bermondsey Rd 7.2
0.6 = RonHollingerRd 7.7
0.8 = Ron Northdale Blvd 8.5
0.1 4 Make a U-turn at Northline Rd 8.6
0.1 = Ron Glenshaw Crescent 8.7
0.3 4= L on Parkview Hill Crescent 9.0
0.7 <= Lon AlderRd 9.7
0.1 4= L on Parkview Hill Crescent 9.8
0.5 ¢4 Continue onto St Clair Ave E 10.4
0.5 ¢4 Cross O'Connor 10.9
0.2 = Righton St Columba PI 111
0.1 4= Lefton Glenwood Crescent 11.2
0.3 = Ron Rexleigh Dr 11.5
0.6 = Lefton ElmontDr 121
0.2 4= Lefton Chapman Ave 12.2
0.5 4= Lefton Dawes Rd 12.8
0.1 - Righton Brenton St 12.8
0.1 - Righton Meighen Ave 12.9
0.2 4= Lefton Medhurst Rd 13.1

13.1 kilometers. +56/-102 meters

0.2 - Righton Victoria Park 13.3

0.0 4= Lefton Donside Dr 13.4

0.2 = Righton Maybourne Ave 13.5

0.1 4= Maybourne turns slightly left 13.7
and becomes Dolphin Dr

0.3 = Righton Pharmacy Ave. Get 13.9
in Left lane.

0.3 = Left after bridge into Warden 14.2
Woods park

1.9 - Righton St Clair Ave E 16.2

0.1 4= Left crossing Warden 16.2

0.0 - Walk Easton St Clair under 16.3
bridge

0.2 4= Leftintovalley 16.5

0.7 = LeftatBirchmount and into 17.2
cemetery

0.3 = Left after little bridge at the 17.5
end of path

0.1 - Righton the road through 17.6
cemetery.

1.1 - Righton path (before bridge) 18.7
to exit cemetery

0.1 4= Left on Foxridge 18.7

0.3 = Righton Garthwood Dr 19.0

0.4 = Righton Roebuck Dr 19.4

0.1 - Right on path by "City Garden 19.5
Oasis" towards bridge

0.3 4= Coffee stop 19.8

0.0 = Lefton Kennedy Rd 19.8

0.5 = Rightonto Transway Crescent 20.3

0.2 4= Leftinto "Passenger Pick-up" 20.6

0.0 @ Endofroute 20.6

7.5 kilometers. +63/-19 meters




